Product Brochure
Version 08.00
Ahead with demanding applications
R&S®FSVA3000
SIGNAL AND
SPECTRUM ANALYZER
year
2

1) The R&S®FSV3-B710 option extends the low end frequency range to 2 Hz.
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSVA3000 Signal and Spectrum Analyzer    17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No. Remarks
Base unit
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz 1) to 4 GHz R&S®FSVA3004 1330.5000.05
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz 1) to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSVA3007 1330.5000.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz 1) to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSVA3013 1330.5000.14
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz 1) to 30 GHz R&S®FSVA3030 1330.5000.31
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz 1) to 44 GHz R&S®FSVA3044 1330.5000.44
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz 1) to 50 GHz R&S®FSVA3050 1330.5000.51
Hardware options
Side carrying handles R&S®FSV3-B1 1330.5700.02
Audio demodulator R&S®FSV3-B3 1330.3765.02
OCXO frequency reference R&S®FSV3-B4 1330.3794.02
Additional interfaces, incl. GPIB, IF/video out, trigger out, AUX port R&S®FSV3-B5 1330.3820.02
AUX control for TTL syncronisation
with R&S®FSV3-B10 option
Additional interfaces, incl. IF/video out, trigger out, AUX port R&S®FSV3-B5E 1330.3820.03
AUX control for TTL syncronisation
with R&S®FSV3-B10 option
10 Gbit/s LAN interface R&S®FSV3-B6 1330.3913.02 requires R&S®FSV3-B114
Resolution bandwidth up to 40 MHz R&S®FSV3-B8E 1346.4337.02
the signal analysis bandwidth is
defined by the R&S®FSV3-B40/
-B200/-B400/-B600/-B1000 options,
not by the R&S®FSV3-B8E option;
user-retrofittable
External generator control R&S®FSV3-B10 1330.3859.02
YIG preselector bypass R&S®FSV3-B11 1330.3865.02
40 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSV3-B40 1330.4103.02
200 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSV3-B200 1330.4132.02
requires R&S®FSV3-B114;
requires R&S®FSV3-B11 for
 frequencies > 7.5 GHz
400 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSV3-B400 1330.7154.02
requires R&S®FSV3-B114;
requires R&S®FSV3-B11 for
 frequencies > 7.5 GHz
600 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSV3-B600 1346.5004.02
requires R&S®FSV3-B114 and
R&S®FSV3-B11;
only for R&S®FSVA3013,
R&S®FSVA3030, R&S®FSVA3044
1 GHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSV3-B1000 1346.3699.02
requires R&S®FSV3-B114 and
R&S®FSV3-B11;
only for R&S®FSVA3013,
R&S®FSVA3030, R&S®FSVA3044
Spare hard drive R&S®FSV3-B18 1330.4003.02
only for R&S®FSVA3013,
R&S®FSVA3030, R&S®FSVA3044
Removable hard drive R&S®FSV3-B20 1330.3971.02
LO/IF connections for external mixers R&S®FSV3-B21 1330.4010.02
only for R&S®FSVA3030,
R&S®FSVA3044 and R&S®FSVA3050
RF preamplifier, for R&S®FSVA3004 and R&S®FSVA3007 R&S®FSV3-B24 1330.4049.07
RF preamplifier, for R&S®FSVA3013 R&S®FSV3-B24 1330.4049.13
RF preamplifier, for R&S®FSVA3030 R&S®FSV3-B24 1330.4049.30
RF preamplifier, for R&S®FSVA3044 R&S®FSV3-B24 1330.4049.44
RF preamplifier, for R&S®FSVA3050 R&S®FSV3-B24 1330.4049.49
RF preamplifier, for R&S®FSVA3050 R&S®FSV3-B24 1330.4049.50 export license required
Electronic attenuator, 1 dB steps R&S®FSV3-B25 1330.4078.02
Enhanced computing power R&S®FSV3-B114 1330.4910.04 always included, ex factory only
Noise source control via BNC R&S®FSV3-B28V 1330.6664.02
1 GHz reference R&S®FSV3-K703 1330.7502.02
Enhanced performance R&S®FSV3-B710
1346.4950.xx
(xx = 05/08/14/
31/44/51)